MENU

du petit jardin

TASTING PLATE

PATE EN CROUTE WITH HOMEMADE FOIE GRAS  6€
ROSETTE LYONNAISE & CONDIMENTS 5g
GNAFRON 7€
(SPECIALITIES FROM LYON'S HALLES)

FROGS' LEGS IN PARSLEY SAUCE* 9¢
SPOON QUENELLE,* 0e
LANGOUSTINE BISQUE

ANDOUILLETTE LYONNAISE * 8¢
MUSTARD SAUGE

CANUT BRAINS 4€
(COTTAGE CHEESE WITH LYONNAISE SEASONING)

PISTACHIO SAUSAGE,* ge
WINE MERCHANT SAUCE

DESSERTS

VALRHONA CHOCOLATE MOUSSE | 6€
PINK PRALINE PIE | 6€
FLOATING ISLAND WITH PINK PRALINE | 6€

FORMULE
DES GONES [15€

THE DAILY SPECIAL

A GLASS OF WINE
A COFFEE

GOURMET PLATE

9€

8€

13€

14€

15€

14€

6€

14€

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF GARNISH



